QC001-01-02A(1/6)
TDK-Lambda
    CHVM2 Series               SPECIFICATIONS
1. Scope of application
This specification applies to DC input, medium to high voltage output DC/DC converter CHVM2 Series.
2. Model Name and Rated
Model Name Rated Input Voltage Rated Output
CHVM2R6-12-0470PW
DC 12V
+470V , 5.6mA (Load resistance 83.3kW min)
CHVM2R6-12-0470NW -470V , 5.6mA (Load resistance 83.3kW min)
CHVM2-12-1000PW +1000V , 2.0mA (Load resistance 500kW min)
CHVM2-12-1000NW -1000V , 2.0mA (Load resistance 500kW min)
CHVM2-12-1500PW +1500V , 1.3mA (Load resistance 1150kW min)
CHVM2-12-1500NW -1500V , 1.3mA (Load resistance 1150kW min)
CHVM2-12-2000PW +2000V , 1.0mA (Load resistance 2000kW min)
CHVM2-12-2000NW -2000V , 1.0mA (Load resistance 2000kW min)
   Unless otherwise specified in this specification, the input is the rated input, the output is
the rated output, and the ambient temperature is 25± 5ºC. This product is RoHS compliant.
3. Environmental conditions.
3-1. Temperature Range
Operating Temperature Range -10°C ～ +60°C
(Derating required for temp.50deg or higher)
Storage Temperature Range -25°C ～ +85°C
3-2. Humidity Range
Operating Humidity Range 20 ～ 95%RH
(However, maximum wet bulb temperature 35°C,no condensation.)  Storage Humidity Range
4. Specifications/Standards
Model Name Output Voltage Output Current
CHVM2R6-12-0470PW 0 ～ +470V 0 ～5.6mA(Load resistance 83.3kW min) CHVM2R6-12-0470NW 0 ～ -470V
CHVM2-12-1000PW 0 ～ +1000V 0 ～2.0mA(Load resistance 500kW min) CHVM2-12-1000NW 0 ～ -1000V
CHVM2-12-1500PW 0 ～ +1500V 0 ～1.3mA(Load resistance 1150kW min) CHVM2-12-1500NW 0 ～ -1500V
CHVM2-12-2000PW 0 ～ +2000V
0 ～1.0mA(Load resistance 2000kW min) CHVM2-12-2000NW 0 ～ -2000V